C
L
D
-D
S
3
0
 R

color
cct range
base order codes
minimum luminous
flux (lm) @ 150 ma
calculated minimum
luminous flux (lm)* order code
min. max. Group flux (lm) 350 ma 500 ma
Cool white 5000 K 8300 K
N2 51.7 104.8 132.9 mLeAwT-A1-0000-000451
m3 45.7 92.6 117.4 mLeAwT-A1-0000-000351
80-CRI
Cool white
6000 K 7000 K m3 45.7 92.6 117.4 MLEAWT-H1-0000-0003E1
4750 K 5250 K m3 45.7 92.6 117.4 MLEAWT-H1-0000-0003E3
warm white
3700 K 4300 K
m3 45.7 92.6 117.4 mLeAwT-A1-0000-0003e5
m2 39.8 80.7 102.3 mLeAwT-A1-0000-0002e5
2800 K 3200 K
m2 39.8 80.7 102.3 mLeAwT-A1-0000-0002e7
K3 35.2 71.4 90.5 mLeAwT-A1-0000-0001e7
80-CRI
warm white
3700 K 4300 K m2 39.8 80.7 102.3 MLEAWT-H1-0000-0002E5
2800 K 3200 K K3 35.2 71.4 90.5 MLEAWT-H1-0000-0001E7
85-CRI
warm white 2800 K 3200 K K3 35.2 71.4 90.5 mLeAwT-p1-0000-0001e7
90-CRI
warm white 2800 K 3200 K K2 30.6 62 78.6 mLeAwT-U1-0000-0000e7

color
cct range
base order codes
minimum luminous
flux (lm) @ 50 ma
calculated minimum
luminous flux (lm)* order code
min. max. Group flux (lm) 117 ma 166 ma
Cool white 5000 K 8300 K
N2 51.7 104.8 132.9 mLeSwT-A1-0000-000451
m3 45.7 92.6 117.4 mLeSwT-A1-0000-000351
80-CRI
Cool white
6000 K 7000 K m3 45.7 92.6 117.4 MLESWT-H1-0000-0003E1
4750 K 5250 K m3 45.7 92.6 117.4 MLESWT-H1-0000-0003E3
warm white
3700 K 4300 K
m3 45.7 92.6 117.4 mLeSwT-A1-0000-0003e5
m2 39.8 80.7 102.3 mLeSwT-A1-0000-0002e5
2800 K 3200 K
m2 39.8 80.7 102.3 mLeSwT-A1-0000-0002e7
K3 35.2 71.4 90.5 mLeSwT-A1-0000-0001e7
80-CRI
warm white
3700 K 4300 K m2 39.8 80.7 102.3 MLESWT-H1-0000-0002E5
2800 K 3200 K K3 35.2 71.4 90.5 MLESWT-H1-0000-0001E7
85-CRI
warm white 2800 K 3200 K K3 35.2 71.4 90.5 mLeSwT-p1-0000-0001e7
90-CRI
warm white 2800 K 3200 K K2 30.6 62 78.6 mLeSwT-U1-0000-0000e7